
          
     

          
   

 

 
   

   
     

     
     
     

     
       
 

   
   
   

 
 

          
 

     

     
       

   
     

   

   
     
         

   
   

Sage-grouse Screen for Oil & Gas Lease Parcels 

Newcastle Field Office 
Lease Sale Month and Year: 

February 2013 
Core Areas Connectivity Areas 

Parcel # 
Core Area 
(Yes/No) 

11 sq. mi. 
Manageable fed. 
mineral (Yes/No) 

Drainage 
or Unit 
(Yes/No) 

Partially or 
Entirely w/in 0.60 
mile of occupied 
SAGR Core Area 
Lek (Yes or No) 

Entirely w/in 0.60 
mile of Lek (Yes 

or No) 
Defer Parcel 
(Yes/No) 

Lease w/Lease 
Notice #3 
(Yes/No) 

Connectivity 
Area 

(Yes/No) 

11 sq. mi. 
Manageable 
fed. mineral 
(Yes/No) 

Drainage 
(Yes/No) 

Partially or Entirely 
w/in 0.60 mile of 
occupied SAGR 

Connectivity Area Lek 
(Yes or No) 

Entirely w/in 
0.60 mile of 
Lek (Yes or 

No) 
Defer Parcel 
(Yes/No) 

Lease w/Lease 
Notice #3 
(Yes/No) 

1 NO 
2 NO 
3 NO 
4 NO 
5 NO 
6 NO 
7 NO 
8 NO 
9 NO 
10 NO 
11 NO 
12 NO 
14 NO 
15 NO 
16 NO 
17 NO 
18 NO 
19 NO 
20 NO 
21 NO 
22 NO 
23 NO 
24 YES NO NO NO NO NO YES 
25 YES NO NO NO NO NO YES 
26 NO 
27 NO 
28 NO 
29 NO 
30 NO 
31 NO 
32 NO 
33 NO 
34 NO 
35 NO 
36 NO 
37 NO 
38 YES NO NO NO NO NO YES 
39 YES NO NO NO NO NO YES 
40 YES YES NO NO NO YES NO 
41 YES YES NO NO NO YES NO 
42 YES YES NO NO NO YES NO 
43 YES YES NO NO NO YES NO 
44 YES NO NO NO NO NO YES 
45 YES NO NO NO NO NO YES 
46 YES NO NO NO NO NO YES 
47 NO



 

 

48 YES YES NO NO NO YES NO 
49 NO 
50 NO 
51 NO 
52 YES YES NO YES NO YES NO 
53 YES NO NO NO NO NO YES 
54 YES YES NO YES NO YES NO 
55 YES YES NO YES NO YES NO 
56 YES YES NO NO NO YES NO 
57 NO 
67 YES NO NO NO NO NO YES 
68 YES NO NO NO NO NO YES 
69 YES NO NO NO NO NO YES 
70 YES NO NO NO NO NO YES 
71 YES NO NO NO NO NO YES 
72 YES NO NO YES NO YES‐PARTIAL YES‐PARTIAL 


